# POINTE MOUILLEE WATERFOWL FESTIVAL

September 14th & 15th, 2024



### Come and See

### What Everyone is Talking About!

### **Pointe Mouillee**

(pronounced "Point Moo-Yay") is a spit of land that jets into Lake Erie near the mouth of the Huron River. Point Mouillee is one of the largest freshwater marsh restoration projects in the world - the result of a gigantic earth-moving/dike-building project that consists of wetland, diked marshes and river bayous.

Pointe Mouillee Waterfowl Festival needs your help to preserve the Pointe Mouillee Marsh restoration. With your support we can work together to protect the state's most critical waterfowl habitats and major hub in the Detroit River International Wildlife Refuge. Let's Inspire future generations to continue our mission by supporting the Waterfowl Festival.

## Become a Supporter / Advertiser

#### Blue Heron - \$3000 Plus

Full Page Ad in Festival Program
Website Homepage Logo Scroll
Exhibit Booth w/VIP Parking
Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website/Social Media

#### Canvasback - \$1500

- 3/4 Page Ad in Festival Program
- Website Homepage Logo Scroll
- Exhibit Booth w/VIP Parking
- Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website/ Social Media

#### Pintail - \$1000

- ½ Page Ad in Festival Program
- Website Homepage Logo Scroll
- Exhibit Booth w/VIP Parking
- Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website/ Social Media

#### Redhead - \$750

- 1/4 Page Ad in Festival Program
- Exhibit Booth w/VIP Parking
- Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website/ Social Media

#### **Green-Winged Teal - \$500**

- Exhibit Booth w/VIP Parking
- Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website/ Social Media

#### Tent / Area Sponsorship - \$250

- Sponsorship of (1) festival tent or area
- Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website

#### Festival Sponsor Banner - \$100

• Sponsor Recognition on Festival Banner/Website

#### SUPPORT THE POINTE MOUILLEE WATERFOWL FESTIVAL

to be displayed in the festival program, all donations must be submitted no later than July 31st

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Phone:	Donation Amount:		

Pointe Mouillee Waterfowl Festival qualifies under the provision of Section A 501 C-3 of the Internal Revenue Code as an organization created for charitable, educational, scientific and conservation purposes. Donations to the Pointe Mouillee Waterfowl Festival are deductible by the donor(s) as charitable contributions for federal tax purposes. TAX ID# 38-2669691

Please make checks payable to the Pointe Mouillee Waterfowl Festival - Mail to: P.O. Box 1, Rockwood, MI 48173

Executive Director - Bob Whitwam 734-587-3221 Bobpmwf@gmail.com Vice Chairperson - Dick Whitwam 734-379-4292

Marketing - Blue Wilson - Bluewilson5313@gmail.com)